Across

1
3
6
10

11
12
14
17
18
19
21
23
24
26
28

29
31
32
33
34

Toothed component in a ratchet
Light sand
Weight measurement, abbr.

They hold blades in place in the cutterhead, 2
words

__ key, six sided type of wrench

Expand

___stone, used for sharpening cutting edges
Kind of fastener

Before, to poets

Football score, abbr.

___ clearance insert

Promotional material

It's used to wipe off glue

Radial __ saw

Woodworking machine which mills workpiece
edges

Round peg
Rotating shaft
Saw used by two people

Carry
Freed

Down

1
2
4
5
7
8
9

13
14
15
16
20
22
24
25
27

28
30
32

It provides color in paint or stain

Dado cutter composed of a single blade
Sideboard

Firsts and seconds, abbr.

Miter

Drawknife with a curved blade

_ glue

Military person

Driveshaft often used in circular saws, 2 words
Historic chapter

___wood tree

Strike lightly

Hospital show

Shelf-like joint

Cogged wheels

Lumber defects where boards are bent along
their lengths

Revolving rod in a power tool
Speed setting
Tribulation






